Resultater — Teglstrup 2024

2024-10-08

Bane 1
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Christopher Wiberg
Peter Wihan

Soren Vestergaard
Camilla Rath Nielsen
Karina Mejnborg

Bane 2
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Bruno Stub

Ea Busch Nielsen

Jane Sgrensen

Saren Klingenberg

Kurt Petersen

Karsten Jgrgensen

Erik Damgaard

Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen
Barge Pedersen

Jens Christian Buch

Jan Kofoed Nielsen
Carsten G Sgnderup
Anne Fonnesbech Jensen

Bane 3
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Henrik Wiberg
Susan Stub

Peter Sgrensen

H V Jensen

Sgren Jensen

Jens Egeberg Dam
Palle Mgller Nielsen
Vagn Jensen

Bane 4

1.
2.

Dennis Blaesbjerg
Jeppe Schrgder
Nicklas Persson

Bane 5

1.

Lisbeth Haals

(5/5)

Kgbenhavn

Sydsjeelland og Lolland Falster
Kgbenhavn

Kgbenhavn

Midt og Vestsjeelland

(13/13)
Kebenhavn
Kgbenhavn
Kgbenhavn
Fyn

Fyn
Kgbenhavn
Fyn

Fyn

Fyn

Midt og Vestsjeelland
Kgbenhavn
Kgbenhavn
Kgbenhavn

(8/8)
Kgbenhavn
Kgbenhavn

Fyn
Kgbenhavn
Fyn
Odense OK

(3/3)
Sydsjeelland og Lolland Falster

Nordsjeelland

1/1)
Kgbenhavn

Tid
48:18
54:10
54:27
1:03:08
1:17:55

Tid
45:13
53:09
53:28
54:25
56:26
58:17
58:57
1:00:18
1:06:56
1:07:44
1:09:54
1:29:35
Fejlklip

Tid
38:33
39:15
46:32
49:48
51:33
53:08
1:00:47
1:39:56

Tid
50:33
59:54

Ej startet

Tid
43:31

MeOS 2024-10-08 12:02:42, Bane 1

Efter

+5:52
+6:09
+14:50
+29:37

Efter

+7:56

+8:15

+9:12

+11:13
+13:04
+13:44
+15:05
+21:43
+22:31
+24:41
+44:22

Efter

+0:42
+7:59
+11:15
+13:00
+14:35
+22:14
+1:01:23

Efter

+9:21

Efter

Tidstab
0:31
1:30
2:24
8:54
13:02

Tidstab
2:08
4:00
3:04
4:27
3:18
0:52
7:12
6:00
12:36
17:56
17:09
20:07

Tidstab
5:24
4:40
9:38
2:14
6:14
15:11
8:07
53:10

Tidstab
3:29
13:07

Tidstab
0:00



